
San Miguel

Guinness

Poretti

Kingston Press

Kingston Press Berry

San Miguel Shandy

Poretti Shandy

Draught Minerals Spirits

Whiskeys

Fortified Wines

Gins

Brandys

Bottles

Liqueurs

Half Pint

Size

SizeABV%

ABV%

ABV%

ABV% ABV%

ABV%

ABV%ABV%

Price Price Price

Price Price Price

PricePrice

Price

4.1 £3.50 £3.20 £6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

£6.50
£6.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00
£12.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£7.00
£6.00

£6.00

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.50
£4.00
£7.50

£4.00

£7.50

£3.50

£1.50

£5.00

£7.00

£3.50 £6.50

£3.50 £7.50

£3.50 £7.00

£3.50 £7.00

£3.50 £7.00

£3.50 £7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

£9.50

£8.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£13.00

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

Smooth £3.50 £6.504.1

Aspalls Premier Cru

Asahi

Blue Moon

Shipyard Rye

Brooklyn Lager

Modello

Budvar

Innis & Gunn

Heineken 0%

Rekorderlig S & L

Rekorderlig Mixed

500ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

355ml

500ml

500ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

7.0

5.0

5.4

4.3

5.2

4.5

5.0

6.6

0.0

4.0

4.0

Baileys (50ml)

Benedictine

Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Galliano
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Koko Kanu

Limoncello
Pernod

Sambuca
Southern comfort
Passoa

Xante Pear Cognac

Pimms NO.1 (50ml)

17.0

40.0

16.5

40.0

40.0

40.0

42.2

35.0

35.0

37.5

37.5

37.5
37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

41.4

20.0

37.5

38.0

38.0

27.0

17.0

25.0
40.0

28.0

20.0

Big Tom

Pint of Diet Pepsi, Max Pepsi,
Lemonade

Coke Zero

Redbull

Coke Reg

Soda

Voss Mineral Water Small

Voss Mineral Water Large

Voss Sparkling Mineral Water Small

Voss Sparkling Mineral Water Large

FeverTree Ginger Beer

Hartridges (Apple&Mango,

Apple&Raspberry, Orange&Passionfruit)

FeverTree (Indian, Light,

Elderflower, Med)

250ml

330ml

200ml

275ml

275ml

250ml

850ml

850ml

330ml

568ml

568ml

330ml

330ml

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Citron

Absolut Mandarin

Absolut Raspberry

Absolut Lime

Archers

Belvedere

Campari

Kraken Spiced

Red Leg Spiced

Stolichnaya

Grey Goose

Sipsmiths Sipping Vodka

Montezuma Silver Tequila

Montezuma Gold Tequila

Havanana Club 7 year

Barcadi Carta Blanca

Aperol (50ml)

40

4040

4040

40

40

11

17

37.5

40

40

40

40

40

37.5
40

40

38

25

Adnams Copper House Dry

Blackwood's Vintage Dry

Bombay Sapphire Dry

Brockmans

Chase GB

Chase Grapefruit&Pomelo

Cotswolds

Gin Mare

Gordon's

Gordon's Premium Pink

Hendricks

Sipsmiths London Dry

Sipsmiths London Drizzle

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray No.10

Tanqueray Sevilla

The Botanist
Black Powder Gin London Dry
Black Powder Pink Grapefruit
Black Powder Gin Blood Orange

Black Powder Gin English Raspberry

Blackpool Rock Gin

Blackpool Rock Black Label

Black Powder Gin Navy Flintlock

Martell V.S

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Hennessy

Courvoisier

St. Remy XO

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

£6.0040

40
40

40
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

60

40.4

43.1

47.3

41.3

46

42.7

40

Martini (Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso)

Noilly Prat

Grahams 10 year old tawny

Grahams 20 year old tawny

Grahams LBV tawny

15

18

20

20

20

Auchentoshan American Oak

Bunnahabain 12 year

Buffalo Trace

Bushmills Irish

Famous Grouse

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Glenmorangie 10 year

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Rye

Jameson's

Johnnie Walker

Jura 10

Laphroaig
Macallan 12 year

M E N U


